Nurgadiivan - Trento-P

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Materjal
Kattematerjal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

285

174

77

45

55

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Vasak @@ ==h
Alkantara

Alkantara

Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19695-LL-12271120

1179,00 €



